
 

R156X     
 
WATERPROOF  
2000 RIPSTOP TROUSER 

A highly rated lightweight team trouser that keeps you dry and 

packs down neatly into any kit bag 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6210400000 

Tech info:  
Waterproof 2000mm  
Windproof                                             29824 

Fabric:  
Outer : 100% Polyester Ripstop with PU coating 
Lining: 100% Polyester mesh                   

Features:     

 
 

 Adjustable drawcord and elasticated waist 

 Cut for enhanced freedom of movement 

 2 zip closing side pockets 

 Zip closing back pocket 

 ¾ lined 

 Zip opening lower leg 

 Reflective piping 

 Fully taped seams 

 Matches R155X jacket 

    

                             

SIZES: 
Waist UK    
Waist EU 
Inside leg UK 
Inside leg EU 

S/M 
30-34 
76-86 

30 
76 

L/XL 
36-38 
86-97 

32 
81 

2XL 
38-42 
97-107 

32 
81 

Colour:  BLACK  (BLK) 

Decoration Access: Open hem 
Decoration Type: Embroidery, Print, 
Transfer, DTF 

WASH: 

                   

Carton: 25 Pack: 5  SKU: 3 
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