

## **R156X**

## WATERPROOF 2000 RIPSTOP TROUSER

A highly rated lightweight team trouser that keeps you dry and packs down neatly into any kit bag

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6210400000

Tech info:

Waterproof 2000mm

Windproof

29824

Fabric:

Outer: 100% Polyester Ripstop with PU coating

Lining: 100% Polyester mesh

Adjustable drawcord and elasticated waist

• Cut for enhanced freedom of movement

• 2 zip closing side pockets

Zip closing back pocket

• ¾ lined

• Zip opening lower leg

Reflective piping

· Fully taped seams

• Matches R155X jacket









SIZES:	S/M	L/XL	2XL
Waist UK	30-34	36-38	38-42
Waist EU	76-86	86-97	97-107
Inside leg UK	30	32	32
Inside leg EU	76	81	81

Colour: BLACK (BLK)

**Decoration Access:** Open hem **Decoration Type:** Embroidery, Print,

Transfer, DTF

Carton: 25 Pack: 5

WASH:



**SKU:** 3





R156X WATERPROOF 2000 RIPSTOP TROUSER